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ICIV Junior 4 Round

MiniGP 50

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:20:01

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km

24/10/2020 13:20 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
7 13:32:18.566 1:21.149 36.473 19.619 13.602 11.455 137,230
(41) Mattia ROMITO 8 13:33:41.501 1:22.935 37.540 20.053 13.755 11.587 136,020
1 13:24:05.629 1:21.632 36.653 19.667 13.839 11.473 135,678 9 13:35:03.880 1:22.379 37.017 20.001 13.784 11.577 133,995
2 13:25:27.038 1:21.409 36.529 19.522 13.817 11.541 137,931
3 13:26:47.985 1:20.947 36.026 19.662 13.775 11.484 137,931 (30) Valentino SPONGA
4 13:28:15.556 1:27.571 38.318 21.428 16.141 11.684 138,639 p1 13:23:53.192 1:29.288 37.974 19.972 14.176 137,056
5 13:29:36.498 1:20.942 36.223 19.733 13.559 11.427 137,230 2 13:25:37.542 1:44.350 20.269 14.147 11.834
6 13:30:56.920 1:20.422 36.007 19.318 13.581 11.516 139,175 3 13:26:59.832 1:22.290 36.770 19.879 13.986 11.655 136,020
7 13:32:18.120 1:21.200 36.351 19.638 13.745 11.466 135,849 4 13:28:21.683 1:21.851 36.596 19.804 13.845 11.606 136,364
8 13:33:39.459 1:21.339 36.241 19.762 13.841 11.495 137,056 5 13:29:43.552 1:21.869 36.668 19.790 13.795 11.616 136,536
9 13:34:59.767 1:20.308 36.092 19.447 13.426 11.343 136,536 6 13:31:05.007 1:21.455 36.294 19.751 13.764 11.646 136,536
10 13:36:24.236 1:24.469 37.858 21.036 13.847 11.728 137,931 7 13:32:26.533 1:21.526 36.483 19.688 13.821 11.534 136,364
8 13:33:48.025 1:21.492 36.444 19.670 13.830 11.548 136,882
(210) Mathias TAMBURINI 9 13:35:09.424 1:21.399 36.369 19.698 13.765 11.567 136,882
1 13:23:46.787 1:23.483 37.752 19.959 14.047 11.725 129,187
2 13:25:15.274 1:28.487 39.051 23.275 14.524 11.637 135,678 (81) Matteo GABARRINI
3 13:26:37.151 1:21.877 36.581 19.677 13.872 11.747 136,882 1 13:23:47.934 1:24.744 38.277 19.949 14.109 12.409 130,277
4 13:27:58.641 1:21.490 36.381 19.610 13.864 11.635 138,639 2 13:25:11.550 1:23.616 36.931 20.125 14.659 11.901 133,829
5 13:29:19.794 1:21.153 36.134 19.572 13.706 11.741 140,260 3 13:26:34.618 1:23.068 37.347 19.861 14.047 11.813 136,536
6 13:30:42.297 1:22.503 36.712 20.029 13.891 11.871 134,496 4 13:27:58.021 1:23.403 37.244 20.004 14.314 11.841 135,169
7 13:32:04.000 1:21.703 36.586 19.716 13.755 11.646 134,328 5 13:29:20.628 1:22.607 36.715 20.075 13.863 11.954 136,536
8 13:33:27.771 1:23.771 36.192 20.014 15.727 11.838 135,000 6 13:30:43.120 1:22.492 36.842 19.662 14.132 11.856 136,536
9 13:34:48.505 1:20.734 36.165 19.515 13.561 11.493 140,442 7 13:32:05.320 1:22.200 36.859 19.673 13.970 11.698 133,663
10 13:36:10.877 1:22.372 37.247 20.022 13.651 11.452 135,338 8 13:33:27.066 1:21.746 36.538 19.705 13.764 11.739 136,364
9 13:34:49.181 1:22.115 37.016 19.654 13.842 11.603 133,005
(31) Giulio PUGLIESE 10 13:36:10.627 1:21.446 36.525 19.816 13.611 11.494 137,405
1 13:24:05.031 1:23.145 36.971 20.119 14.586 11.469 137,405
2 13:25:26.587 1:21.556 36.589 19.746 13.737 11.484 136,364 (77) Angelo MOTTOLA
3 13:26:47.741 1:21.154 36.385 19.642 13.693 11.434 133,663 1 13:23:48.939 1:25.250 39.438 20.327 13.711 11.774 130,593
4 13:28:14.507 1:26.766 38.236 21.602 15.528 11.400 133,498 2 13:25:13.068 1:24.129 37.839 20.913 13.714 11.663 135,169
5 13:29:35.732 1:21.225 36.514 19.567 13.714 11.430 137,056 3 13:26:35.824 1:22.756 37.248 20.083 13.737 11.688 130,909
6 13:30:56.724 1:20.992 36.292 19.572 13.608 11.520 132,841 4 13:27:58.161 1:22.337 36.861 19.750 13.900 11.826 133,995
7 13:32:17.840 1:21.116 36.481 19.593 13.590 11.452 133,005 5 13:29:20.754 1:22.593 37.056 19.777 13.988 11.772 134,496
8 13:33:38.653 1:20.813 36.356 19.564 13.475 11.418 132,515 6 13:30:43.255 1:22.501 37.349 20.240 13.275 11.637 136,020
9 13:34:59.580 1:20.927 36.436 19.546 13.508 11.437 132,353 7 13:32:05.133 1:21.878 36.859 19.697 13.649 11.673 132,841
10 13:36:24.985 1:25.405 37.859 21.851 14.215 11.480 133,169 8 13:33:27.503 1:22.370 37.009 19.735 13.957 11.669 130,120
9 13:34:49.627 1:22.124 37.089 19.729 13.479 11.827 132,515
(21) Giacomo NOTO 10 13:36:11.145 1:21.518 36.889 19.847 13.292 11.490 132,029
1 13:23:55.288 1:26.774 39.772 20.680 14.313 12.009 135,338
2 13:25:17.984 1:22.696 37.071 20.141 13.778 11.706 136,192 (53) Kiyano VEER
3 13:26:40.543 1:22.559 36.766 20.219 13.897 11.677 137,405 1 13:23:56.106 1:32.512 40.138 24.474 15.876 12.024 134,496
4 13:28:02.376 1:21.833 36.704 19.892 13.614 11.623 135,849 2 13:25:18.747 1:22.641 37.149 19.960 13.879 11.653 136,020
5 13:29:24.273 1:21.897 36.679 19.928 13.696 11.594 135,508 3 13:26:41.354 1:22.607 36.947 19.909 13.992 11.759 136,020
6 13:30:45.810 1:21.537 36.608 19.755 13.615 11.559 135,849 4 13:28:03.365 1:22.011 36.806 19.906 13.755 11.544 136,536
7 13:32:06.739 1:20.929 36.400 19.612 13.433 11.484 137,056 5 13:29:25.333 1:21.968 36.822 19.828 13.746 11.572 135,169
8 13:33:27.892 1:21.153 36.161 19.701 13.570 11.721 138,462 6 13:30:47.209 1:21.876 36.802 19.791 13.745 11.538 135,678
9 13:34:48.847 1:20.955 36.428 19.566 13.490 11.471 141,732
10 13:36:10.249 1:21.402 36.478 19.829 13.519 11.576 135,338 (311) Loris CAPRIOLO
1 13:23:48.461 1:23.606 37.360 19.928 13.983 12.335 138,284
(22) Lorenzo CAVALLETTO 2 13:25:11.197 1:22.736 36.816 19.749 14.288 11.883 135,000
1 13:23:50.974 1:22.267 37.695 19.621 13.445 11.506 136,882 3 13:26:35.488 1:24.291 38.869 20.064 13.794 11.564 132,841
2 13:25:13.251 1:22.277 36.766 20.730 13.328 11.453 132,515 4 13:27:57.611 1:22.123 36.507 20.069 13.968 11.579 135,678
3 13:26:34.224 1:20.973 36.278 19.668 13.379 11.648 135,508 5 13:29:20.497 1:22.886 36.759 19.813 13.825 12.489 134,831
4 13:27:55.769 1:21.545 36.893 19.776 13.298 11.578 129,652 6 13:31:18.584 1:58.087 37.112 19.547 13.779 47.649 133,498
5 13:29:23.858 1:28.089 42.840 20.067 13.636 11.546 129,964 7 13:32:46.547 1:27.963 41.153 20.560 14.058 12.192 130,435
6 13:30:44.835 1:20.977 36.609 19.481 13.401 11.486 131,707 8 13:34:08.956 1:22.409 37.096 19.927 13.729 11.657 132,353
7 13:32:06.126 1:21.291 36.881 19.551 13.380 11.479 131,707 9 13:35:31.416 1:22.460 36.863 20.092 13.831 11.674 133,829
p8 13:33:30.056 1:23.930 36.127 19.629 13.692 133,498
(3) Pier Francesco VENTURINI
(69) Gionata BARBAGALLO 1 13:23:48.366 1:34.032 40.762 24.341 15.544 13.385 124,567
1 13:24:04.523 1:23.154 37.341 20.183 13.959 11.671 133,663 2 13:25:15.930 1:27.564 38.516 22.165 14.557 12.326 129,808
2 13:25:26.890 1:22.367 37.220 19.853 13.704 11.590 133,663 3 13:26:41.300 1:25.370 38.198 20.934 14.317 11.921 131,868
3 13:26:48.217 1:21.327 36.617 19.676 13.634 11.400 133,995 4 13:28:06.278 1:24.978 37.907 20.656 14.272 12.143 132,029
4 13:28:14.175 1:25.958 37.053 22378 14.885 11.642 138,996 5 13:29:31.627 1:25.349 38.338 20.552 14.262 12.197 129,032
5 13:29:36.075 1:21.900 37.013 19.850 13.620 11.417 133,663 6 13:30:56.838 1:25.211 38.258 20.569 14.298 12.086 127,660
6 13:30:57.417 1:21.342 36.682 19.570 13.628 11.462 136,882 7 13:32:20.579 1:23.741 37.602 20.218 14.110 11.811 131,227
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio

Printed: 24/10/2020 13:37:53

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Cronorapino

Page 1/2



[#5 E-EV.,-0

JUNIOR

e

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

www.federmoto.it

ICIV Junior 4 Round

MiniGP 50
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:20:01

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
8 13:33:45.184 1:24.605 37.901 20.518 14.274 11.912 130,277
9 13:35:09.823 1:24.639 37.913 20.607 14.342 1.777 129,652
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio
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